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Arts and Science College Bhalod. 

Department of Chemistry 
Departmental time table (2021-22)

Saturday 
CHE(102)MAT

Friday Wednesday
CHE(102)HTI

Monday Tuesdayy Thursday 
Time 

10.00am 
Class 

F.Y.B.Sc 
to 

11.00am S.Y.B.Sc. | CHE(104)RPC
CHE(104)GRC

T.Y.B.Sc. | CHE(105)RBI CHE(105)GRC CHE(105)KGC CHE(105)HTI CHE(105)HTI CHE(105)GRC11.00am 
F.Y.B.Sc. to 

12.00pm S.Y.B.Sc. CHE(104)RPC 

T.Y.B.SC.CHE(105)GRC CHE(105)MAT CHE(105)KGC CHE(105)RBI CHE(105)MAT CHE(105)RPC 
12.00pm F.Y.B.Sc. 

CHE(102)HTI CHE(102)MAT to 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

CHE(104)RPC CHE(104)GRC CHE(104)GRC 01.00pmn 
T.Y.B.Sc. CHE(105)RPC 

CHE(105)KGC CHE(105)HTI CHE(105)MAT CHE(105)RBI CHE(105)RPC 
01.00pm F.Y.B.Sc.

S.Y.B.Sc 
(SEC)CHE(102)RBI (SEC)CHE(102)RBI 02.00pm 

01.00pm F.Y.B.Sc. F1,F2,F3 CHE F4,F5, F6+F7 CHE 
(HTI,MAT,XYZ) | (HTIMAT,XYZ)to 

S4,S5 S1,S2,S3 
CHE(GRC.KGC, XYZ))|CHEGRC.KGC) 
TI,T2,T3 CHE 

Onwards 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

T4,T5.T6,T7 CHE T4,T5,T6,T7 CHE 

(RBI,HTI,RPC,XYZ) 
TI,T2,T3 CHE 

(RPC,MAT,XYZ)
TI,T2,T3CHE T4,T5,T6,T7CHE

(RPC,MAT.XYZ,ABC)T.Y.B.Sc. (KGC,GRC,RBI) (KGC,GRC,RBI,XYZ) | (RBI, HTI, RPC) 

KGC-Dr. K.G.Chaudhari, RBl-R.B.Ingale, HTL-H.T.ingale, GRC-Dr.G.R.Chaudhari, RPC-R.P.Chaudhari, MAT-Mobini A Tayade, 

AAA 

Arts AAA SClen 
Principal 

Actng Principal
S.E.Socicty's

Art's & Science College 
Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaon. 

Head, Department of Chemistry
Bhalod 

Dist alyao 
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Arts and Science College Bhalod. 

Department of Zoology 

Departmental Timetable (2021-22) 
Wednesday Class Monday Tuesday Thursday Saturday Friday 

Z0o (102)ASK/ 

CS(A3)HGK_ 

Time 
10.00amF.Y.B.Sc 

to 

11.00am 
S.Y.B.Sc. ZOO(104)MSW zOO(104)CVW zOO(104)CVW

11.00am F.Y.B.Sc ZOO (102) ASK Z0O(102)CVW ZOO (102)CVW/ 
to 

12.00pm S.Y.B.Sc. 
zoo(104)MSW 

12.00am F.Y.B.Sc 
to 

01.00pm S.Y.B.Sc. 
ZoO(104)MSW Z0O(104)CVW 

01.00amn F.Y.B.Sc 
to 

02.00pmS.Y.B.Sc (SEC) 
zOO(203)CvW 

zoo(203) CVW 

02.00pm FY.B.Sc 
GK(207) 

to 

03.00pm S.Y.B.Sc 

03.00pm S.Y.B.Sc 
to 

04.00pm 
01.00pm F3,F4,F5 

(ASK,MSW.CVW) 
F.Y.B.Sc F1,F2 

to (ASK,MSW) 
Onwards S1,S2,S55

(CVW, 
ASK,MSW) 

S3,S4 
(CVW,ASK,) S.Y.B.Sc. 

AAAA S, 

SA 

Bhalod Acng Principa'principal 
S.E.SoCiety's Principal

Art's & Science College 
Bhalod Dist.Jalgaon.

Head of Department 

st Ja Trr 

Cclence 



Arts and Science College Bhalod. 

Physics Department 
Departmental time table (2021-22) 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Tuesday 
PHY(102)PAS 

Time Class Monday 
10.00amF.Y.B.SSc 

to 

PHY (201)DBC 11.00am S.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 

11.00am 
PHY(102)DBC PHY(102)PAS F.Y.B.Sc. to 

12.00pm S.Y.B.Sc. | PHY(201)PAS PHY(201)PAS PHY(201)DBC PHY (201)DBC 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
F.Y.B.Sc. | PHY(102)DBC 12.00pm 

to 

01.00pm S.Y.B.Sc. PHY(201)PAS 
T.Y.B.Sc. 

01.00pm F.Y.B.Sc. 
to S.Y.B.Sc 

02.00pm 
02.00pmF.Y.B.Sc. 

to S.Y.B.Scc 

03.00pm 
03.00pmS.Y.B.Sc 

to 

04.00pm 
01.00pm F.Y.B.Sc. F4,FS PHY 

(DBC,PAS) 
F2,F3 PHY 

(DBC,PAS) 
F1, F6+F7 PHY 

(DBC,PAS) 
to 

S5+S7, S6 PHY 

(DBC.PAS) 

Onwards 
S.Y.B.Sc. 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
DBC-D.B.Chaudhari, PAS- Dr.P.A.Savale, 

AAAAA 
ris &S 

le 

4Eordlberi Bhalod 
Acung Principal 
S.Prmeiray's Art's & Science College 

Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaon. 

Head, Department of Physics 
Ja 



ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE BHALOOD 

TAL YAWAL, DIST. JALGAON 

BOTANY DEPARTMENT 

DEPARTMENTAL TIME TABLE FOR 2021-2022. 

Time Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

F.Y.B.Sc Bot-1 Bot-11-VPP 
10.00am 

SMN-102 -102
o 

S.Y.B.Sc Bot-l1 
11.00am 

SMN-104 

11.00am FY.B.Sc 

to S.Y.B.Sc Bot-1-VPP Bot-Il Bot-I 
12.00pm 104 SMN-104 VPP-104 

F.Y.B.Sc Bot.-I1- Bot-1-SMN 

12.00pm 
VPP-102 102 

to 
S.Y.B.Sc Bot-I1- Bot-l-VPP- 

1.00pm 
SMN-104 104

Bot.-F-3- 
Bot.-F-1 

VPP 
VPP 

Bot.-F-4- 
F.Y.B.Sc Bot.-F-2- 

SMN 
1.00 SMN 

To 

On 
Bot.-S-1- 

words 

Bot.-$3,S4 VPP 

S.Y.B.ScVPP,SMN Bot.-S-2 
SMN 

AAAAA 
ArIS & 

yuul 

Bhalod Head of Botany Dept Acukgisiaipal 
S.E.Society's 

Art's & Science College 
Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaon. 



Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

Departmental Time Table 2021-22 

Marathi Department 

Sr. Time Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday No. Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 10 F.Y.B.A. 

MAR 61 DHP 
am to S.Y.B.A. DSE 1 MAR DSE 1 MAR DSE 1 MAR 

11 DHP DHP DHP am T.Y.B.A. DSC MAR JSM DSE3 MAR DSE3 MAR DSE3 MAR 
JSM JSM JSM 2 F.Y.B.A. 

am to F.Y.B.Sc. 
11 

MIL MAR JSM 12 S.Y.B.A. DSE 2 MAR DSE 2 MAR DSE 2 MAAR DSC MAR JSM 
pm JSM JSM JSM 

T.Y.B.A. DSE4 MAR DSE4 MAR DSE4 MAR 

DHP DHP DHP 
3 12 F.Y.B.A. 

pm to F.Y.B.Sc. 

S.Y.B.A. 
MIL MAR JSM 

01 DSC MAR JSM 
pm T.Y.B.A. DSC MAR DSC MAR 

JSM JSM 
01 F.Y.B.A. MAR 61 DHP 4 MAR G1 
pm to DHP 
02 S.Y.B.A. MIL MAR MIL MAR 
pm JSM JSM 

T.Y.B.A. 

F.Y.B.A. 
S.Y.B.A. MIL MAR JSM 

02 

pm to SKILL MAR SKILL MAR 
03 DHP DHP 
pm S.Y.B.Sc. ACS MAR DHP 

T.Y.B.A. MIL MAR GE MAR DHP MIL MAR JSM 
JSM 

03 F.Y.B.A. 
pm to S.Y.B.A. DSC MAR JSM 
04 S.Y.B.Sc. ACS MAR DHPACS MAR DHP 
pm T.Y.B.A. SKILL MAR SKILL MAR MIL MAR GE MAR 

DHP DHP JSM DHP 

(JSM:Dr. J. S. Medhe, DHP Dr. D.H.Patil) 

MAAA & Scia Arts 

APtsincipal 
S..ociety's 

Art's & Science College 
Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaon. 

Head, Department of Marathi Bhalod 

ist algao rT 

S A1a1 



Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

F.Y.B.A Sem-II First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Time Subject Sr.No Date 

10.00-11.00 Psychology 01 28-03-2022 

Comp. English 
2 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 

11.00-12.00 Hindi 03 30-03-2022 

04 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics 

05 01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi 

06 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 History 

07 29-03-20222 12.00-01.00 Economics 

AAAA 
SClen ely S Art 

Bhalod 

Jalcd 



S.Y.B.A Sem-IV 
First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-241 
02 28-03-2022 |12.00-01.00 MAR-243 
03 28-03-2022 | 10.00-11.00 Hindi-HIN-241 
04 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Economics-ECO-241 
05 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics-POL-241 
06 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-2442 
07 29-03-2022 | 11.00-12.00 HIN-242 
08 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-242 
09 29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-242 
10 29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 History-241 
11 30-03-2022 01.00-02.00 Mar-244 

02.00-03.00 
01.00-02.00 

12 30-03-2022 MAR-246 
13 30-03-2022 HIN-243 

| 14 30-03-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-244 
15 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 ECO-244 
|16 30-03-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-243 

17 30-03-2022 02.00-3.00 SEC 
| 18 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Comp.English 

19 31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-244 
20 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Psychology 

21 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 HIN-245 
22 01-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-2433 

SCi 
AAAAAA 

Bhalod 
st J8 

aon 



First Intemal Test Examination-March-2022 (T.Y.B.A.Sem-VI) 

Sr. No. Date Time Subject 

01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-361
02 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-364 
03 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00T ECO-364 

04 28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 POL- 

05 28-03-2022 03.00-04.00 POL-364 

06 29-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-361 
07 29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 HIS-364 

08 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 PSY-361 

09 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Comp. English 

10 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-365 

30-03-2022 2.00-03.00 MAR-366 

12 30-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-365 

30-03-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-366 

30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 History-HIS-361 
I5 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 MAR-362 

31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-363 

31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 HIN-362 
18 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 HIN-363 

9 31-03-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-364 

20 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 ECO-362 

21 31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-363 
22 31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 ECO-365 

23 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 POL-362 

31-03-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-363 

31-03-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-365 

01-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-361 

MAAAAA Arts& 

Bhalod 
Cience 
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S.Y.B.Sc. Sem IV First Internal Test Examination -March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

Mathematics-III 
28-03-2022 |11.00-12.00 Physics-II OT 

02 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-I 

29-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-II 03 

04 29-03-20222 10.00-11.00 Zoology-II 
05 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 

29-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 06 

07 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-I 
08 30-03-2022 11.00-12.00 Botany-I 
09 30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-II 

10 30-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 

1 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-II 
12.00-1.00 
03.00-04.00 

12 31-03-2022 Zoology-II 
13 01-04-2022 Communication 

English 
Marathi 14 01-04-2022 03.00-04.00 

01.00-02.00 (Skill Enhancement 
Course)) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

Course) 

15 01-04-2022 

16 01-04-2022 | 01.00-02.00 

| 17 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 
18 01-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

AAAAA SCle 
Bhalod 



T.Y.B.Sc.(Chemistry) Sem-VI 

First Internal Test Examination-March-2022

Subject Sr.No Date Time 

28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 | CH-351 Physical Chemistry-I 01 

29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-352 Inorganic Chemistry-I 02 

30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-354 Analytical Chemistry-1II 03 

31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-353 Organic Chemistry-IV 04 

01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-355 Industrial Chemistry-V 05 

28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 CH-356A Biochemistry-VI 06 

AAAAA ey SA 

Bhalod 

AAAAAA 

& SCie 

*D1St Jal0 TYYT 



T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Sc.) Sem-VI 

First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 28-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-I 

02 29-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-II 

03 30-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-III 

04 31-03-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-IV 

05 01-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Computer Sc.-V 

06 28-03-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-VI 

AAAAA SCien Arts 

Bhalod 

Jataa 



M.Sc.(Chemistry) 
First Internal Test Examination-March-2022 

M.Sc.-I Sem II 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 28-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-210 Physical Chemistry-II 

02 29-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-230 Inorganic Chemistry-Il 

03 30-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-250 Name Reaction Synthesis Organic 

Chemistry& Spectroscopy. 
04 31-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-290 General Chemistry 

M.Sc.-II Sem V 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

CH-450 Chemistry of Natural Products 
01 15-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 

02 16-03-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II CH-451 Synthetic Methods in Organic Chemistry 

03 17-03-2022 CH-452 Heterocyclic Chemistry, Chiron Approach&& 
Medicinal Chemistry. 

1l to 12 M.Sc-II 

AAAA44 

aul 

Achaieintlpa
S.E.Society's

Art's & Science Coltege 
Bhalod.Dist.Jalgaoa 

AAAA 

Chairman, Examination Committee Bhalod 

aon AAAAAAA 

SCien SA1a 



Arts and Science College, Bhalod 

F.Y.B.A Sem-II 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

10.00-11.00 Psycholog 01 25-04-2022 

| Comp. English 
02 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 

03 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Hindi 

04 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics 

05 29-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi 

06 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 History 

07 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Economics 

AAAAA SCienca 
Bhalod 



S.Y.B.A Sem-IV 
Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-241 
02 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 

| 10.00-11.00 
MAR-243 

03 25-04-2022 Hindi-HIN-241 
04 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Economics-ECO-241 

05 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Politics-POL-241 
06 26-04-2022 | 11.00-12.00 MAR-242 

07 |26-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 HIN-242 
08 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 ECO-242 

09 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 POL-242 

10 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 History-241 
11 27-04-2022 |01.00-02.00 Mar-244 

12 27-04-2022 02.00-03.00 MAR-246 

01.00-02.00 HIN-243 

02.00-03.00
03.00-04.00

13 27-04-2022

14 27-04-2022 HIN-244 

15 |27-04-2022 ECO-244 

16 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-243 

17 27-04-2022 02.00-3.00 SEC 

18 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Comp. English 
19 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-244 

20 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Psychology 

21 01.00-02.00 HIN-245 28-04-2022 

22 12.00-01.00 ECO-243 29-04-2022 

Scien 
Bhalod 

Dis 
Jalgao 



Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022(T.Y.B.A) Sem VI 

Sr.No Date Time Subjcct 

01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Marathi-MAR-361 

02 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-364 

03 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00D ECO-364 

04 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 POL-361 

0S 25-04-2022 03.00-04.00 POL-364 

06 26-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-361 

07 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 HIS-364 

08 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 PSY-361 

09 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Comp. English 
10 27-04-2022 03.00-04.00 MAR-365 

27-04-2022 2.00-03.00 MAR-366 
12 27-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-365 
13 27-04-2022 02.00-03.00 HIN-366 

14 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 History-HIS-361 

15 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 MAR-362 

16 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 MAR-363 

17 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 HIN-363 

28-04-2022 03.00-04.00 HIN-364 

19 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 ECO-362 

20 28-04-2022 11.0 12.00 ECO-363 

21 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 ECO-365 

22 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 POL-362 

23 28-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 POL-363 

24 28-04-2022 02.00-03.00 POL-365 

25 29-04-2022 10.00-11.00 HIN-362 

26 29-04-2022 12.00-01.00 ECO-361 

AAAAA4 

SCien 
S &, 

Bhalod 



F.Y.B.Sc. Sem-II 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Physics-II 

02 25-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Zoology-I 
03 25-04-2022 12-00-01.00 Mathematics-I 

04 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Physics-II 

05 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-I 

06 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-I 

07 28-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Chemistry-1 

08 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Botany-II 

09 28-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Zoology-II 

10 28-04-2022 12-00-01.00 Mathematics-II 

11 29-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Chemistry-lI 

12 29-04-2022 |11.00-12.00 Mathematics-III 

13 30-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 

&Sc SArts 

Bhalod 

SI Jala 



S.Y.B.Sc. Sem IV Second Internal Test Examination-April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Mathematics-III 

02 25-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-II 
03 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-I 
04 26-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Botany-II 
05 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Zoology-I 
06 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 

07 26-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 

08 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Physics-I 
09 27-04-2022 11.00-12.00 Botany-I 

10 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Mathematics-I 
11 27-04-2022 12.00-01.00 Computer Sc.-II 
12 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 Chemistry-II 

13 28-04-2022 Zoology-II 12.00-1.00 

14 29-04-2022 03.00-04.00 Communication 

English 
Marathi |15 29-04-2022 03.00-04.00 

16 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 Skill Enhancement 

Course)) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 
Course) 
(Skill Enhancement 

|Course) 

17 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

18 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

19 29-04-2022 01.00-02.00 

Stiene 
Bhalod 

, 



T.Y.B.Sc(Chemistry) Sem-VI 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 

01 25-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-351 Physical Chemistry-I 

02 26-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-352 Inorganic Chemistry-II 

03 27-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-354 Analytical Chemistry-III 

04 28-04-2022 10.00-11.00 | CH-353 Organic Chemistry-IV 

05 29-04-20222 10.00-11.00 CH-355 Industrial Chemistry-V 

06 30-04-2022 10.00-11.00 CH-356A Biochemistry-VI 

T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Sem-VI 

Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject 
01 25-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-I 

02 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-II 26-04-2022 

03 27-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-III 
04 28-04-2022 11.12-12.00 Computer Sc.-IV 
05 29-04-2022 12.48-1.36 Computer Sc.-V 
06 30-04-2022 12.00-12.48 Computer Sc.-VI 

eySArts 

Bhalod 



M.Sc.(Chemistry) Second Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

M.Sc.-I Sem II 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 M.Sc-I CH-210 Physical Chemistry-1I 
25-04-2022 11 to 12 

02 26-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-230 Inorganic Chemistry-I 

CH-250 Name Reaction Synthesis Organic 
Chemistry& Spectroscopy. 

03 27-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I 

28-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-I CH-290 General Chemistry 04 

M.Sc.-II Sem IV 

Sr.No Date Time Class Subject 

01 25-04-2022 | 11 to 12 M.Sc-II CH-450 Chemistry of Natural Products 

CH-451 Synthetic Methods in Organic 

Chemistry 
02 26-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 

CH-452 Heterocyclic Chemistry, Chiron 
Approach& Medicinal Chemistry. 

03 27-04-2022 11 to 12 M.Sc-II 

SCle Aris 

Bhalod 

Jalga 



F.Y.B.Sc Practical. Sem-II 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Time Subject Batch Sr.No Date 

01.00-04.00 Physics F4,F5 01 25-04-2022 

Chemistry F1,F2&F3 

F2,F3 01.00-04.00 Physics 

Chemistry 
02 26-04-2022 

F4,F5.F6&F7 

01.00-04.00 Botany F1,F2 

Zoology 
Computer 
Physics 

03 27-04-2022 

F3,F4&F5 
F6,F7 
F1,F6&F7 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 04 

Botany F3,F4 

29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 05 

01.00-04.00 Zoology F1,F2 06 30-04-2022 

SClenL s Arts 

Bhalod 

St Jalgao 
S' 
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S.Y.B.Sc. Practical Sem-IV 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject Batch 

01 25-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Zoology S1,$2&S5 

Botany $3,S4 

Mathematics S8 

02 26-04-2022 01.0-04.00 Zoology S3,S4 

S1,$2 
S6,$7 
S5,S6&S7 

Botany 
Computer Sc. 
Physics 03 27-04-2022 01.00-04.00 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

S1,S2&S3 
S4,S5 04 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 

05 29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 

06 30-04-2022 01.00-04.00 

AAAAAA 
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T.Y.B.Sc Practical. Sem-VI 

Internal Test Examination- April-2022 

Sr.No Date Time Subject Batch 

01 25-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T1,T2&T13 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

26-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T4,T5,T6&T17 02 

Computer Sc. 

03 27-04-20222 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T1,T2&T3 

Computer Sc. 

04 28-04-2022 01.00-4.00 ChemistrTy T4,T5,T6&T7 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

05 29-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry TI,T2&T3 

Computer Sc. T8,T9 

06 30-04-2022 01.00-04.00 Chemistry T4,T5,T6&T7 

Computer Sc. 

SCien AfIS & 
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Elocution competition  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Essay writing competition 
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